

## Hawaii Real Estate Commission

## CONDORAMA XIV

## PRESENTED BY CAI HAWAII

A Free Education Program for Condominium Owners

**Topics Include:** California Wildfires: Community Association Risk Management and Insurance in Hazardous Times, and Basics of Flood Insurance



Saturday, April 19, 2025 Program: 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. Via Webinar



Condorama XIV will be conducted via Webinar, with the link to the webinar sent after online registration at <a href="https://www.caihawaii.org">www.caihawaii.org</a>.

Visit <a href="www.cca.hawaii.gov/reb/condorama">www.cca.hawaii.gov/reb/condorama</a> or scan the QR code for more information.

This webinar or educational presentation is entirely funded by funds from the Condominium Education Trust Fund (CETF), Real Estate Commission, Professional and Vocational Licensing Division, Department of Commerce and Consumer Affairs, State of Hawaii for condominium unit owners whose associations are registered with the Real Estate Commission. Real Estate Commission may be reached at (808) 586-2644, 7:45 AM to 4:30 PM. If you need an auxiliary aid/service or other accommodation due to a disability, contact the senior condominium specialist at (808) 586-2644 or <a href="mailto:hirc@dcca.hawaii.gov">hirc@dcca.hawaii.gov</a> as soon as possible, preferably within two (2) business days of the seminar. If a response is received after that date, we will try to obtain the auxiliary aid/services or accommodation, but we cannot guarantee that the request will be fulfilled. Upon request this notice is available in alternative formats such as large print, Braille, or electronic copy.